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The senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Sheraton-East  Hotel,  New  York  City 

Day Wednesday 

Date October  5,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
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Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

10:15a 
10:30a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
3:30p 
5:30p 
7:00p 
10:00p 
11:30p 

John Connally 
Press conference at  Sheraton-East 
To suite 
Cong Rooney,  John,  Jim  Rowe,  George  Reedy,  Cong.  Anfuso 
lunch in  hotel  suite 
Democratic Rally,  Burroughs  Hall,  Brooklyn 
Speech to  Trade  Union  Council  of  Liberal  Party,  Hotel  Astor 
To Greenwich,  Conn  on  commuter  train 
Party at  Tom  Deegan's  house  in  Greenwich 
Return to  Hotel  by  car 
To bed  at  Sheraton-East  Hotel 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


