Day Wednesday

The Senator began his day at (place) Sheraton-East Hotel, New York City

Date October 5, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	10.15				
1	10:15a	1		John Connally	
2	10:30a			Press Conference at Sheraton-East	
3	11:30a			To suite	
4 5	11:45a			Cong Rooney, John, Jim Rowe, George Reedy, Cong. Anfuso	
	12:00n			lunch in hotel suite	
7	12:30p			Democratic Rally, Burroughs Hall, Brooklyn	
8	3:30p			Speech to Trade Union Council of Liberal Party, Hotel Astor	
9	5:30p 7:00p			To Greenwich, Conn on commuter train	
	10:00p			Party at Tom Deegan's house in Greenwich	
	11:30p			Return to Hotel by car To bed at Sheraton-East Hotel	
11	11.50р			10 bed at Sheraton-East Hotel	
	1	ł			
	ĺ				
]				
			1		